
Day you want to start your 

trip

26 Weeks in Advance  

50% of Passes are 

Released

4 Weeks in Advance 30% 

of Passes are Released

1 Week in Advance 20% of 

Passes are Released
Monday, May 15, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Thursday, May 18, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Friday, May 19, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Saturday, May 20, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Sunday, May 21, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Monday, May 22, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Thursday, May 25, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Friday, May 26, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Saturday, May 27, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Sunday, May 28, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Monday, May 29, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Thursday, June 01, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Friday, June 02, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Saturday, June 03, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Sunday, June 04, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Monday, June 05, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Wednesday, June 07, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Boater Pass reservations will be available 26 weeks in advance starting January 4, 2017. The table below indicates the first day you can make a reservation.

Lower Deschutes Boater Pass Release Schedule for 2017 Dates



Friday, June 09, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Saturday, June 10, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Sunday, June 11, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Monday, June 12, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Thursday, June 15, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Friday, June 16, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Saturday, June 17, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Sunday, June 18, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Monday, June 19, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Thursday, June 22, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Friday, June 23, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Saturday, June 24, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Sunday, June 25, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Monday, June 26, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Thursday, June 29, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Friday, June 30, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Saturday, July 01, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Sunday, July 02, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Monday, July 03, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Thursday, July 06, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Friday, July 07, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Saturday, July 08, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Sunday, July 09, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Monday, July 10, 2017 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017



Thursday, July 13, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Friday, July 14, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Saturday, July 15, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Sunday, July 16, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Monday, July 17, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Thursday, July 20, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Friday, July 21, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Saturday, July 22, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Sunday, July 23, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Monday, July 24, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Thursday, July 27, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Friday, July 28, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Saturday, July 29, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Sunday, July 30, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Monday, July 31, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Wednesday, August 02, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Thursday, August 03, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Friday, August 04, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Saturday, August 05, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Sunday, August 06, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Monday, August 07, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Wednesday, August 09, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Thursday, August 10, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Friday, August 11, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Sunday, August 13, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017



Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Thursday, August 17, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Friday, August 18, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Sunday, August 20, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Monday, August 21, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Friday, August 25, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Sunday, August 27, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Monday, August 28, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Wednesday, August 30, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Friday, September 01, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Saturday, September 02, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Sunday, September 03, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Monday, September 04, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Thursday, September 07, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Friday, September 08, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Saturday, September 09, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Sunday, September 10, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Monday, September 11, 2017 Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017

Friday, September 15, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017

Saturday, September 16, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017

Sunday, September 17, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017

Monday, September 18, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017



Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Friday, September 22, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Saturday, September 23, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Sunday, September 24, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Monday, September 25, 2017 Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Thursday, September 28, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Friday, September 29, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Saturday, September 30, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Sunday, October 01, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Monday, October 02, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Tuesday, October 03, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Wednesday, October 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Thursday, October 05, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Friday, October 06, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Saturday, October 07, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Sunday, October 08, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Monday, October 09, 2017 Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017

Thursday, October 12, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017

Friday, October 13, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017

Saturday, October 14, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017

Sunday, October 15, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017


